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PRODUCT 
ADVANTAGES
• Powerful airflow.
• Suitable for restaurants, cafés, hotels, public staces.
• Gas R407C.

AT
CEILING UNITS
3 Cooling models
From 6,7 kW to 10,5 kW
5 Heat Pump models
From 6,97 kW to 14,53 kW

INDOOR UNIT AT 24-30-35-40-50

OUTDOOR UNIT
GC 40-50 / RC

AT 24 AT 30 AT 35 AT 40 AT 50
Indoor Units
Outdoor Units
Outdoor Units
Capacity kW
Input power kW
EER/Energy Label
Operating limits °C
Capacity kW
Input power kW
COP/Energy Label
Operating limits °C
Sound pressure level 1 mt1 dB(A)
Sound power level dB(A)
Airflow1 Pa
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm
Weight kg
Part number
Price €

Sound pressure level 1 mt dB(A)
Sound power level dB(A)
Airflow m3/h
Compressor type
Dimensions (WxDxH) mm
Weight kg
Part number
Price €

Full set price €

Part number
Price €

Full set price €

Part number
Price €

Full set price €

Part number
Price €

Full set €

Suction pipe diameter inches
Liquid pipe diameter inches
Max lenght m
Max height m

Heating 

Cooling

Indoor
unit

Pipe
line

Outdoor
unit 

Power supply
1-220V-50Hz

Power supply
3-380V-50Hz

Power supply
1-220V-50Hz

Power supply
3-380V-50Hz

ST AT 24
GC AT 24
GC AT 24 RC
6,7
2,93
2,29 / F
21°/ 46° Dry Bulb
6,97
2,6
2,69 / E
-9°/ 24° Dry Bulb
46/55
-
560/510/400
1214x670x214
43

54
-
1160
Scroll
850x690x370
35

-
-
-

-
-
-
5/8”
3/8”
15
7

ST AT 30
GC AT 30
GC AT 30 RC
7,9
3,14
2,52 / E
21°/ 46° Dry Bulb
8,28
3,14
2,64 / E
-9°/ 24° Dry Bulb
46/55
-
630/580/520
1214x670x214
43

58
-
126
Scroll
900x860x340
36

5/8”
3/8”
15
7

ST AT 35
GC AT35
GC AT35 RC
10,5
3,52
2,98 / C
21°/ 46° Dry Bulb
10,9
3,52
3,09 / D
-9°/ 24° Dry Bulb
50/57
-
690/630/540
1214x670x249
45

58
-
1905
Scroll
900x970x340
42
-
-
-

-
-
-

3/4”
3/8”
15
7

ST AT 40

GC AT 40 RC
12,5
3,91
3,19 / B 
21°/ 46° Dry Bulb
12,44
3,81  
3,26 / C

-9°/ 24° Dry Bulb
53/59
-
1010/890/780
1714x670x249
70

60
-
1955
Reciprocating
1029x850x400  
56
-
-
-

-
-
-

3/4”
3/8”
25
15

ST AT 50

GC AT 50 RC
14,53
5,35
2,71 / D
21°/ 46° Dry Bulb
14,53
4,78 
3,04 / D
-9°/ 24° Dry Bulb
53/59
-
1010/890/780
1714x670x249
70

60
-
1955
Reciprocating
1029x850x400
74
-
-
-

-
-
-

3/4”
3/8”
30
15

1Data are relative to Low speed, Medium speed and High speed


